
Center Sale No. Category Lot No Garden Invoice GP Date Grade PKGS Total Wt. TRT/RA/ISO Valuation

GUW 5 CTC 0001 DOOLAHAT C1322 11/12/2025 BOP 14 341.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 340

GUW 5 CTC 0002 DOOLAHAT C1185 06/11/2025 BOP 21 543.9 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 350

GUW 5 CTC 0003 DOOLAHAT C986 05/10/2025 BOP 20 542.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 360

GUW 5 CTC 0004 DOOLAHAT C1321 11/12/2025 BOPSM 22 578.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 370

GUW 5 CTC 0005 DOOLAHAT C1205 09/11/2025 BOPSM 20 547.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 370

GUW 5 CTC 0006 DOOLAHAT C1312 11/12/2025 BP 20 591.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 370

GUW 5 CTC 0007 DOOLAHAT C1313 11/12/2025 BP 20 591.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 370

GUW 5 CTC 0008 DOOLAHAT C1327 11/12/2025 BP 25 734.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 370

GUW 5 CTC 0009 DOOLAHAT C987 05/10/2025 BP 30 929.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 380

GUW 5 CTC 0010 DOOLAHAT C1036 12/10/2025 BP 20 602.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 380

GUW 5 CTC 0011 BEJOPATHAR UK1749 13/12/2025 BOPSM 26 608.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 250

GUW 5 CTC 0012 TINGALIHILLS C888 02/12/2025 BOP 20 591.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 270

GUW 5 CTC 0013 TINGALIHILLS C938 16/12/2025 BOP 20 591.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 270

GUW 5 CTC 0014 TINGALIHILLS C897 02/12/2025 BOPSM 20 631.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0015 TINGALIHILLS C917 09/12/2025 BOPSM 20 631.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0016 TINGALIHILLS C924 09/12/2025 BOPSM 20 631.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0017 TINGALIHILLS C931 09/12/2025 BOPSM 20 631.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0018 TINGALIHILLS C939 16/12/2025 BOPSM 20 631.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280



GUW 5 CTC 0019 TINGALIHILLS C949 16/12/2025 BOPSM 20 631.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0020 TINGALIHILLS C744 06/11/2025 BOPSM 30 996.9 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0021 TINGALIHILLS C922 09/12/2025 BP 20 671.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0022 TINGALIHILLS C932 09/12/2025 BP 20 671.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0023 TINGALIHILLS C940 16/12/2025 BP 20 671.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0024 TINGALIHILLS C943 16/12/2025 BP 20 671.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0025 TINGALIHILLS C736 06/11/2025 BP 30 1056.9 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0026 TINGALIHILLS C914 02/12/2025 PF 20 711.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 270

GUW 5 CTC 0027 TINGALIHILLS C926 09/12/2025 PF 20 711.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 270

GUW 5 CTC 0028 TINGALIHILLS C927 09/12/2025 PF 20 711.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 270

GUW 5 CTC 0029 TINGALIHILLS C941 16/12/2025 PF 20 711.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 270

GUW 5 CTC 0030 TINGALIHILLS C944 16/12/2025 PF 20 711.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 270

GUW 5 CTC 0031 TINGALIHILLS C945 16/12/2025 PF 20 711.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 270

GUW 5 CTC 0032 TINGALIHILLS C946 16/12/2025 PF 20 711.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 270

GUW 5 CTC 0033 TINGALIHILLS C891 02/12/2025 BP1 20 591.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 180

GUW 5 CTC 0034 TINGALIHILLS C903 02/12/2025 PF1 20 671.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 180

GUW 5 CTC 0035 TINGALIHILLS C906 02/12/2025 PF1 20 671.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 180

GUW 5 CTC 0036 TINGALIHILLS C930 09/12/2025 PF1 20 791.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 180

GUW 5 CTC 0037 DAHINGEAHILLS C651 02/12/2025 BOPSM 30 1034.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280



GUW 5 CTC 0038 DAHINGEAHILLS C677 13/12/2025 BP 30 1094.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0039 DAHINGEAHILLS C678 13/12/2025 BP 30 1094.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 CTC 0040 UMATARA UK1110 08/10/2025 BP 30 1049.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 210

GUW 5 CTC 0041 UMATARA UK1464 11/12/2025 OF 15 516.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 200

GUW 5 CTC 0042 UMATARA UK1445 08/12/2025 BP1 30 914.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 CTC 0043 UMATARA UK1448 11/12/2025 BP1 25 759.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 CTC 0044 UMATARA UK1467 11/12/2025 BP1 15 456.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 CTC 0045 UMATARA UK1454 11/12/2025 OF1 20 671.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 CTC 0046 UMATARA UK1456 11/12/2025 OF1 20 671.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 CTC 0047 JAIPUR C857 05/12/2025 BOP 29 970.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 200

GUW 5 CTC 0048 JAIPUR C706 09/11/2025 BOP 25 726.9 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 200

GUW 5 CTC 0049 JAIPUR C709 09/11/2025 BOP 20 587.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 200

GUW 5 CTC 0050 BHAIRAVBAREE C342 09/12/2025 BPS 5 151.4 120

GUW 5 CTC 0051 CHOIBARI C2162 09/12/2025 OF 30 1034.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190

GUW 5 CTC 0052 BETJAN C681 08/11/2025 BP 40 1416.9 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 180

GUW 5 CTC 0053 RAMPORE C1024 01/12/2025 BOP 12 351.4 230

GUW 5 CTC 0054 RAMPORE C1049 08/12/2025 BOP 5 141.4 230

GUW 5 CTC 0055 RAMPORE C1059 11/12/2025 BOP 10 291.4 230

GUW 5 CTC 0056 RAMPORE C921 06/11/2025 BOP 15 437.1 230



GUW 5 CTC 0057 RAMPORE C1032 04/12/2025 BP 20 671.4 270

GUW 5 CTC 0058 RAMPORE C1040 04/12/2025 BP 15 501.4 260

GUW 5 CTC 0059 RAMPORE C1050 11/12/2025 BP 20 671.4 240

GUW 5 CTC 0060 RAMPORE C1057 11/12/2025 BP 20 651.4 240

GUW 5 CTC 0061 RAMPORE C1043 08/12/2025 OF 20 691.4 250

GUW 5 CTC 0062 RAMPORE C919 06/11/2025 OF 20 667.1 240

GUW 5 CTC 0063 SOOKERATING C766 03/12/2025 BOPSM 20 791.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 220

GUW 5 CTC 0064 NAPUK C1879 08/01/2026 BOP1 25 592.3 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0065 NAPUK C1872 08/01/2026 BP1 40 1112.3 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0066 NAPUK C1874 08/01/2026 BP1 40 1112.3 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0067 NAPUK C1895 08/01/2026 BP1 30 832.3 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0068 NAPUK C1898 08/01/2026 BP1 30 832.3 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0069 SUFFRY C2146 04/12/2025 BOP1 20 451.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0070 SUFFRY C2091 04/12/2025 BP1 20 531.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0071 NIMONAGARH PREMIUM C1640 03/12/2025 BOPSM 25 984.6 260

GUW 5 CTC 0072 NIMONAGARH PREMIUM C1643 03/12/2025 BOPSM 25 984.6 260

GUW 5 CTC 0073 NIMONAGARH PREMIUM C1646 03/12/2025 BP 21 887.6 260

GUW 5 CTC 0074 NIMONAGARH PREMIUM C1650 03/12/2025 BP 21 887.6 260

GUW 5 CTC 0075 MEGHNA PREMIUM TEA MPC866 11/12/2025 BOP 15 441.4 250



GUW 5 CTC 0076 MEGHNA PREMIUM TEA MPC847 11/12/2025 PF 10 351.4 260

GUW 5 CTC 0077 MEGHNA PREMIUM TEA MPC864 11/12/2025 BOP1 8 231.4 200

GUW 5 CTC 0078 MEGHNA PREMIUM TEA MPC853 11/12/2025 BOPSM1 13 407.4 210

GUW 5 CTC 0079 MEGHNA PREMIUM TEA MPC862 11/12/2025 BOPSM1 15 471.4 210

GUW 5 CTC 0080 BAKUPUKHURIPREMIUM UK2150 10/12/2025 BP 21 740.6 220

GUW 5 CTC 0081 BONIAPREMIUMTEA UK376 08/12/2025 BOPSM 20 691.4 200

GUW 5 CTC 0082 BONIAPREMIUMTEA UK378 08/12/2025 BP 20 691.4 200

GUW 5 CTC 0083 BONIAPREMIUMTEA UK392 14/12/2025 BP 16 551.4 200

GUW 5 CTC 0084 BONIAPREMIUMTEA UK397 14/12/2025 PF 8 287.4 200

GUW 5 CTC 0085 BAKUPUKHURI UK1498 09/11/2025 BOP 15 497.1 160

GUW 5 CTC 0086 BAKUPUKHURI UK1496 09/11/2025 BOPSM 14 491.1 170

GUW 5 CTC 0087 BAKUPUKHURI UK1506 09/11/2025 BOPSM 14 491.1 170

GUW 5 CTC 0088 BAKUPUKHURI UK1495 09/11/2025 BP 11 383.1 170

GUW 5 CTC 0089 DAMAYANTI C854 10/12/2025 BOPSM 30 1034.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 250

GUW 5 CTC 0090 PHULAMPUR C716 13/12/2025 BOPSM 30 974.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 250

GUW 5 CTC 0091 PHULAMPUR C706 06/12/2025 BP 30 1034.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 250

GUW 5 CTC 0092 PHULAMPUR C715 13/12/2025 BP 30 1034.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 250

GUW 5 CTC 0093 PHULAMPUR C725 13/12/2025 BP 30 1034.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 250

GUW 5 CTC 0094 PHULAMPUR C732 13/12/2025 BP 30 1034.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 250



GUW 5 CTC 0095 JCS C486 09/10/2025 PF1 40 1289.2 120

GUW 5 CTC 0096 JCS C399 04/09/2025 PF1 40 1281.5 120

GUW 5 CTC 0097 SHATABDIPRIME C471 05/12/2025 BOP 14 411.4 190

GUW 5 CTC 0098 SHATABDIPRIME C485 05/12/2025 BOP 8 231.4 190

GUW 5 CTC 0099 SHATABDIPRIME C469 05/12/2025 BOPSM 30 1004.6 200

GUW 5 CTC 0100 SHATABDIPRIME C474 05/12/2025 BOPSM 10 291.4 200

GUW 5 CTC 0101 SHATABDIPRIME C483 05/12/2025 BOPSM 15 486.4 200

GUW 5 CTC 0102 SHATABDIPRIME C470 05/12/2025 BP 25 884.6 200

GUW 5 CTC 0103 SHATABDIPRIME C484 05/12/2025 BP 10 321.4 200

GUW 5 CTC 0104 SHATABDIPRIME C496 05/12/2025 BP 5 151.4 200

GUW 5 CTC 0105 SHATABDIPRIME C497 05/12/2025 PF 5 161.4 200

GUW 5 CTC 0106 SHATABDIPRIME C473 05/12/2025 BPS 14 411.4 170

GUW 5 CTC 0107 SHATABDIPRIME C487 05/12/2025 BPS 5 141.4 170

GUW 5 CTC 0108 PURBANCHAL UK839 10/11/2025 BOPSM 20 627.1 240

GUW 5 CTC 0109 MAHARANEE TEA C1432 07/12/2025 BOP 20 691.4 180

GUW 5 CTC 0110 MAHARANEE TEA C1435 07/12/2025 BOP 10 341.4 180

GUW 5 CTC 0111 MAHARANEE TEA C1442 07/12/2025 BOP 20 691.4 180

GUW 5 CTC 0112 MAHARANEE TEA C1449 27/01/2026 BOP 20 591.4 180

GUW 5 CTC 0113 MAHARANEE TEA C1443 07/12/2025 BOPSM 20 691.4 220



GUW 5 CTC 0114 MAHARANEE TEA C1290 07/11/2025 BOPSM 20 787.1 220

GUW 5 CTC 0115 MAHARANEE TEA C1441 07/12/2025 BP 15 516.4 230

GUW 5 CTC 0116 MAHARANEE TEA C1445 07/12/2025 BP 15 516.4 230

GUW 5 CTC 0117 MAHARANEE TEA C1462 27/01/2026 OF1 15 516.4 160

GUW 5 CTC 0118 PURBANCHAL C940 04/12/2025 BOP 20 591.4 180

GUW 5 CTC 0119 PURBANCHAL C928 04/12/2025 BOPSM 20 631.4 210

GUW 5 CTC 0120 PURBANCHAL C952 07/12/2025 BOPSM 20 631.4 210

GUW 5 CTC 0121 PURBANCHAL C930 04/12/2025 BP 20 691.4 210

GUW 5 CTC 0122 PURBANCHAL C960 10/12/2025 BP 20 691.4 210

GUW 5 CTC 0123 PURBANCHAL C968 10/12/2025 BP 20 691.4 210

GUW 5 CTC 0124 PURBANCHAL C971 10/12/2025 BP 20 691.4 210

GUW 5 CTC 0125 PURBANCHAL C985 13/12/2025 BP 20 691.4 210

GUW 5 CTC 0126 PURBANCHAL C943 07/12/2025 BP1 10 291.4 160

GUW 5 CTC 0127 PURBANCHAL C962 10/12/2025 OF1 12 411.4 160

GUW 5 CTC 0128 RUPAI (MS) C1367 03/12/2025 BOPSM 15 486.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190

GUW 5 CTC 0129 RUPAI (MS) C1373 03/12/2025 BOPSM 15 486.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190

GUW 5 CTC 0130 RUPAI (MS) C1377 03/12/2025 BOPSM 15 486.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190

GUW 5 CTC 0131 RUPAI (MS) C1388 27/01/2026 BOPSM 15 486.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190

GUW 5 CTC 0132 RUPAI (MS) C1393 27/01/2026 BOPSM 15 486.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190



GUW 5 CTC 0133 RUPAI (MS) C1398 16/12/2025 BOPSM 15 486.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190

GUW 5 CTC 0134 RUPAI (MS) C1366 03/12/2025 BP 15 516.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190

GUW 5 CTC 0135 RUPAI (MS) C1372 03/12/2025 BP 15 516.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190

GUW 5 CTC 0136 RUPAI (MS) C1379 03/12/2025 BP 15 516.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190

GUW 5 CTC 0137 RUPAI (MS) C1391 27/01/2026 BP 15 516.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190

GUW 5 CTC 0138 RUPAI (MS) C1397 16/12/2025 BP 15 516.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 190

GUW 5 CTC 0139 RUPAI (MS) C1378 03/12/2025 PF 15 546.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 200

GUW 5 CTC 0140 RUPAI (MS) C1394 27/01/2026 PF 15 546.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 200

GUW 5 CTC 0141 RUPAI (MS) C1415 16/12/2025 BP1 13 381.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0142 ABJUN UK826 14/12/2025 BOPSM 20 591.4 220

GUW 5 CTC 0143 MANMOHACHAI C245 16/12/2025 BP 22 644.6 150

GUW 5 CTC 0144 MANMOHACHAI C212 07/12/2025 PF 25 734.6 150

GUW 5 CTC 0145 MANMOHACHAI C219 08/12/2025 PF 15 441.4 150

GUW 5 CTC 0146 MANMOHACHAI C221 07/12/2025 PF 12 351.4 150

GUW 5 CTC 0147 MANMOHACHAI C241 16/12/2025 PF 24 704.6 150

GUW 5 CTC 0148 MANMOHACHAI C247 16/12/2025 BOP1 5 116.4 130

GUW 5 CTC 0149 MANMOHACHAI C218 07/12/2025 BOPSM1 11 266.4 130

GUW 5 CTC 0150 MANMOHACHAI C224 07/12/2025 BP1 13 355.4 130

GUW 5 CTC 0151 MANMOHACHAI C249 16/12/2025 BP1 6 171.4 130



GUW 5 CTC 0152 MANMOHACHAI C243 16/12/2025 PF1 20 591.4 130

GUW 5 CTC 0153 SHATABDI TEA C491 05/12/2025 BOPSM 9 279.4 165

GUW 5 CTC 0154 SHATABDI TEA C490 05/12/2025 BP 9 279.4 165

GUW 5 CTC 0155 SHATABDI TEA C489 05/12/2025 PF 6 213.4 165

GUW 5 CTC 0156 SHATABDI TEA C494 05/12/2025 PF 6 195.4 165

GUW 5 CTC 0157 MAHABAHU TEA C418 12/01/2026 BOPSM 40 1432.3 165

GUW 5 CTC 0158 MAHABAHU TEA C420 12/01/2026 BOPSM 35 1252.3 165

GUW 5 CTC 0159 MAHABAHU TEA C446 12/01/2026 BOPL 19 565.7 140

GUW 5 CTC 0160 MAHABAHU TEA C439 12/01/2026 BP1 20 715.7 140

GUW 5 CTC 0161 MAHABAHU TEA C443 12/01/2026 BP1 30 1042.3 140

GUW 5 CTC 0162 PAKOWALTEA C551 09/12/2025 OF 20 691.4 190

GUW 5 CTC 0163 PAKOWALTEA C470 04/11/2025 OF 20 687.1 190

GUW 5 CTC 0164 PAKOWALTEA C556 09/12/2025 BPS 13 355.4 160

GUW 5 CTC 0165 NATUNMATI C1269 06/01/2026 BOP 20 595.7 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 150

GUW 5 CTC 0166 NATUNMATI C1274 06/01/2026 BOP 16 443.7 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 150

GUW 5 CTC 0167 NATUNMATI C1270 06/01/2026 BP 25 792.3 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 CTC 0168 NATUNMATI C1102 02/12/2025 PF 30 1034.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 CTC 0169 NATUNMATI C1135 09/12/2025 PF 25 859.6 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 CTC 0170 NATUNMATI C1277 06/01/2026 BPS 24 664.3 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140



GUW 5 CTC 0171 NATUNMATI C1188 06/01/2026 BP1 20 555.7 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0172 NATUNMATI C1189 06/01/2026 BP1 15 415.7 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0173 NATUNMATI C1144 09/12/2025 BP1 16 471.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0174 NATUNMATI C1172 06/01/2026 PF1 20 655.7 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0175 NATUNMATI C1112 02/12/2025 PF1 15 471.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0176 NATUNMATI C1154 13/12/2025 PF1 20 651.4 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0177 NATUNMATI C988 08/11/2025 PF1 20 647.1 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 CTC 0178 LALMATI C1205 12/12/2025 BOP 20 691.4 160

GUW 5 CTC 0179 LALMATI C944 06/11/2025 OF 30 1026.9 160

GUW 5 CTC 0180 LALMATI C950 06/11/2025 PF 30 1176.9 160

GUW 5 CTC 0181 DHAN & RANI TEA UK546 12/12/2025 BOP 25 784.6 180

GUW 5 CTC 0182 DHAN & RANI TEA UK544 12/12/2025 BOPSM 20 751.4 190

GUW 5 CTC 0183 DHAN & RANI TEA UK533 05/12/2025 BP 20 651.4 190

GUW 5 CTC 0184 DHAN & RANI TEA UK545 12/12/2025 BP 25 859.6 190

GUW 5 CTC 0185 DWIMUGURITEA C295 13/12/2025 BOP 20 551.4 130

GUW 5 CTC 0186 DWIMUGURITEA C304 13/12/2025 OF 20 591.4 140

GUW 5 CTC 0187 DWIMUGURITEA C310 13/12/2025 OF 20 591.4 140

GUW 5 CTC 0188 DWIMUGURITEA C266 10/11/2025 OF 30 876.9 145

GUW 5 CTC 0189 DWIMUGURITEA C270 10/11/2025 OF 20 587.1 145



GUW 5 CTC 0190 DWIMUGURITEA C305 13/12/2025 PF 17 501.4 140

GUW 5 CTC 0191 DWIMUGURITEA C313 13/12/2025 OF1 18 531.4 120

GUW 5 CTC 0192 DHAN & RANI TEA C548 12/12/2025 BOP 25 759.6 170

GUW 5 CTC 0193 DHAN & RANI TEA C540 05/12/2025 OF 20 691.4 180

GUW 5 CTC 0194 DHAN & RANI TEA C538 05/12/2025 BOPL 35 964.6 160

GUW 5 CTC 0195 DHAN & RANI TEA C562 12/12/2025 BOPL 15 381.4 160

GUW 5 CTC 0196 DHAN & RANI TEA C471 07/11/2025 BOPL 20 627.1 155

GUW 5 CTC 0197 GELAKEYBARI GOLD C939 06/12/2025 BOPSM 20 591.4 160

GUW 5 CTC 0198 ADI SHAKTI TEA A169 13/11/2025 BOP 5 141.4 170

GUW 5 CTC 0199 ADI SHAKTI TEA A166 13/11/2025 PF 10 311.4 170

GUW 5 CTC 0200 HATHIBAGAN C747 03/12/2025 BP1 15 591.4 130

GUW 5 CTC 0201 HATHIBAGAN C752 03/12/2025 BP1 16 567.4 130

GUW 5 CTC 0202 LEELAGARH C54L127 23/08/2025 OF 15 518.5 150

GUW 5 DUST 3001 DOOLAHAT DC1323 11/12/2025 PD1 5 210.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280

GUW 5 DUST 3002 BEJOPATHAR UK1745 13/12/2025 D 20 635.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 250

GUW 5 DUST 3003 BEJOPATHAR UK1751 13/12/2025 D1 14 471.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 DUST 3004 TINGALIHILLS D830 06/11/2025 D1 30 1216.5 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 180

GUW 5 DUST 3005 TINGALIHILLS D416 27/07/2025 D1 30 1198.5 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 180

GUW 5 DUST 3006 DAHINGEAHILLS D681 13/12/2025 PD 30 1251 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 280



GUW 5 DUST 3007 BORAHI UK1394 02/12/2025 D 30 1191 280

GUW 5 DUST 3008 BORAHI UK1427 09/12/2025 D1 30 1071 180

GUW 5 DUST 3009 BORAHI UK1428 09/12/2025 D1 30 1071 180

GUW 5 DUST 3010 BORAHI UK1429 09/12/2025 D1 30 1071 180

GUW 5 DUST 3011 SHRIPUR D1462 06/12/2025 D 20 695.2 280

GUW 5 DUST 3012 BAANSBAREE EX335 09/12/2025 PD 20 515.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 150

GUW 5 DUST 3013 UMATARA UK1450 08/12/2025 D 20 795.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 210

GUW 5 DUST 3014 UMATARA UK1453 11/12/2025 D1 20 795.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 DUST 3015 UMATARA UK1461 11/12/2025 D1 20 795.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 DUST 3016 UMATARA UK1469 11/12/2025 D1 20 795.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 DUST 3017 JAIPUR DC843 05/12/2025 D1 20 835.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 DUST 3018 JAIPUR DC845 05/12/2025 D1 20 835.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 DUST 3019 RAMPORE DC1036 04/12/2025 PD 15 550.2 270

GUW 5 DUST 3020 RAMPORE DC1056 11/12/2025 PD 15 550.2 260

GUW 5 DUST 3021 BHOGALIPATHAR UK619 02/12/2025 PD 16 395.2 250

GUW 5 DUST 3022 BHOGALIPATHAR UK590 19/01/2026 D1 20 492.8 180

GUW 5 DUST 3023 NAPUK D1899 08/01/2026 D1 30 1075.5 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 DUST 3024 NAPUK D1902 08/01/2026 D1 30 1075.5 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 DUST 3025 NAPUK D1905 08/01/2026 D1 30 1075.5 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140



GUW 5 DUST 3026 BONIAPREMIUMTEA UK391 14/12/2025 D 6 235.2 230

GUW 5 DUST 3027 SHATABDIPRIME D475 05/12/2025 PD 8 291.2 200

GUW 5 DUST 3028 GOLAGHAT PADUMANICHA UKC1338 10/11/2025 D 20 592.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 180

GUW 5 DUST 3029 PURBANCHAL D965 10/12/2025 D1 5 195.2 160

GUW 5 DUST 3030 MANMOHACHAI D244 16/12/2025 PD1 20 795.2 140

GUW 5 DUST 3031 BIJAYA UK629 05/01/2026 PD 24 835.5 250

GUW 5 DUST 3032 BIJAYA UK630 05/01/2026 D 20 697.6 250

GUW 5 DUST 3033 NATUNMATI D1132 09/12/2025 PD 15 595.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 DUST 3034 NATUNMATI D979 05/11/2025 PD 20 792.8 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 DUST 3035 NATUNMATI D1148 09/12/2025 PD1 12 439.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 DUST 3036 NATUNMATI D1166 13/12/2025 PD1 20 735.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 DUST 3037 NATUNMATI D1161 13/12/2025 D1 20 795.2 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 140

GUW 5 DUST 3038 LALMATI C1004 06/11/2025 D 20 792.8 160

GUW 5 DUST 3039 LALMATI D1208 12/12/2025 D1 20 795.2 130

GUW 5 DUST 3040 MAHABIRBARI UK5250 12/12/2025 D1 30 1191 200

GUW 5 DUST 3041 DWIMUGURITEA D299 13/12/2025 PD 20 595.2 140

GUW 5 DUST 3042 DWIMUGURITEA D316 13/12/2025 PD 20 595.2 140

GUW 5 DUST 3043 DWIMUGURITEA D317 13/12/2025 PD 15 445.2 140

GUW 5 DUST 3044 DWIMUGURITEA D294 13/12/2025 D 20 595.2 140



GUW 5 DUST 3045 DWIMUGURITEA D321 13/12/2025 D 26 771 140

GUW 5 DUST 3046 DHAN & RANI TEA D541 12/12/2025 PD 30 1071 180

GUW 5 DUST 3047 DHAN & RANI TEA D555 12/12/2025 D 30 1041 175

GUW 5 DUST 3048 MONAKA C747 11/11/2025 D 24 994.5 350

GUW 5 DUST 3049 MONAKA C776 11/11/2025 D 24 994.5 150

GUW 5 DUST 3050 KORIAPANI GOLD D916 07/12/2025 D 30 1191 TRUSTEA CERTIFIED 160

GUW 5 DUST 3051 ROWMARI C379 09/12/2025 PD 24 711 120

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5001 HEELEAKAH SUPREME EXO2403 06/12/2025 BPS 10 165 280

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5002 HEELEAKAH SUPREME EXO2414 06/12/2025 GBOP1 10 175 210

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5003 ADITYA GOLD OR2533 10/01/2026 FOP 7 109.5 290

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5004 ADITYA GOLD OR2536 10/01/2026 OP 6 75.5 270

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5005 ADITYA GOLD OR2517 10/01/2026 TGFOP(S) 11 184.5 220

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5006 ADITYA GOLD OR2537 10/01/2026 BOP(O) 5 87.5 330

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5007 ADITYA GOLD OR2336 13/12/2025 BOP(O) 7 114 330

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5008 ADITYA GOLD OR2520 10/01/2026 GFOP(S) 9 114.5 220

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5009 ADITYA GOLD OR2534 10/01/2026 FBOP 6 111.5 290

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5010 ADITYA GOLD OR2259 06/12/2025 FBOP 5 75 270

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5011 ADITYA GOLD OR2271 06/12/2025 FBOP 12 247 290

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5012 ADITYA GOLD OR2293 06/12/2025 FBOP 11 226 290



GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5013 ADITYA GOLD OR2299 06/12/2025 FBOP 6 103 290

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5014 ADITYA GOLD OR2323 13/12/2025 FBOP 24 473 290

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5015 ADITYA GOLD OR2330 13/12/2025 FBOP 25 493 290

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5016 ADITYA GOLD OR2333 13/12/2025 FBOP 10 195 290

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5017 ADITYA GOLD OR2334 13/12/2025 FBOP 12 223 290

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5018 ADITYA GOLD OR2342 13/12/2025 FBOP 19 356 290

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5019 ADITYA GOLD OR2310 13/12/2025 GFBOP 11 215 290

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5020 ADITYA GOLD OR2510 10/01/2026 GBOP 5 112.5 260

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5021 ADITYA GOLD OR2325 13/12/2025 GBOP 6 139 250

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5022 ADITYA GOLD OR2343 13/12/2025 GBOP 6 121 240

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5023 ADITYA GOLD OR2507 10/01/2026 GOF 8 189.5 160

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5024 ADITYA GOLD OR2513 10/01/2026 GOF 9 204.5 160

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5025 ADITYA GOLD OR2519 10/01/2026 OP1 9 114.5 200

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5026 ADITYA GOLD OR2532 10/01/2026 OP1 9 123.5 190

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5027 ADITYA GOLD OR2541 10/01/2026 OP1 6 75.5 200

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5028 ADITYA GOLD OR2503 10/01/2026 FOP1 8 101.5 200

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5029 ADITYA GOLD OR2505 10/01/2026 FOP1 6 87.5 200

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5030 ADITYA GOLD OR2506 10/01/2026 FOP1 9 123.5 190

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5031 ADITYA GOLD OR2509 10/01/2026 FOP1 16 221.5 180



GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5032 ADITYA GOLD OR2511 10/01/2026 FOP1 12 177.5 170

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5033 ADITYA GOLD OR2515 10/01/2026 FOP1 18 285.5 190

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5034 ADITYA GOLD OR2518 10/01/2026 FOP1 6 81.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5035 ADITYA GOLD OR2522 10/01/2026 FOP1 9 123.5 190

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5036 ADITYA GOLD OR2524 10/01/2026 FOP1 7 102.5 190

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5037 ADITYA GOLD OR2525 10/01/2026 FOP1 8 117.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5038 ADITYA GOLD OR2526 10/01/2026 FOP1 19 301.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5039 ADITYA GOLD OR2528 10/01/2026 FOP1 13 218.5 170

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5040 ADITYA GOLD OR2538 10/01/2026 FOP1 7 88.5 190

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5041 ADITYA GOLD OR2251 06/12/2025 FOP1 14 149 170

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5042 ADITYA GOLD OR2300 13/12/2025 FOP1 13 151 170

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5043 ADITYA GOLD OR2309 13/12/2025 FOP1 10 115 170

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5044 ADITYA GOLD OR2502 10/01/2026 FBOP1 7 123.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5045 ADITYA GOLD OR2504 10/01/2026 FBOP1 13 179.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5046 ADITYA GOLD OR2508 10/01/2026 FBOP1 13 218.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5047 ADITYA GOLD OR2521 10/01/2026 FBOP1 8 141.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5048 ADITYA GOLD OR2530 10/01/2026 FBOP1 6 117.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5049 ADITYA GOLD OR2539 10/01/2026 FBOP1 9 114.5 170

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5050 ADITYA GOLD OR2561 10/01/2026 FBOP1 8 197.5 180



GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5051 ADITYA GOLD OR2562 10/01/2026 FBOP1 16 397.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5052 ADITYA GOLD OR2565 10/01/2026 FBOP1 5 122.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5053 ADITYA GOLD OR2501 10/01/2026 GBOP1 14 263.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5054 ADITYA GOLD OR2512 10/01/2026 GBOP1 7 123.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5055 ADITYA GOLD OR2514 10/01/2026 GBOP1 14 249.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5056 ADITYA GOLD OR2516 10/01/2026 GBOP1 9 159.5 170

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5057 ADITYA GOLD OR2523 10/01/2026 GBOP1 8 157.5 170

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5058 ADITYA GOLD OR2535 10/01/2026 GBOP1 10 177.5 170

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5059 ADITYA GOLD OR2558 10/01/2026 GBOP1 7 179.5 170

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5060 ADITYA GOLD OR2254 06/12/2025 GBOP1 25 393 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5061 ADITYA GOLD OR2324 13/12/2025 GBOP1 5 85 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5062 ADITYA GOLD OR2540 10/01/2026 BOP1 6 87.5 180

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5063 ADITYA GOLD OR2531 10/01/2026 GOF1 5 117.5 150

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5064 ADITYA GOLD OR2557 10/01/2026 GOF1 15 432.5 150

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5065 ADITYA GOLD OR2560 10/01/2026 GOF1 10 287.5 150

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5066 ADITYA GOLD OR2564 10/01/2026 GOF1 7 200.5 150

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5067 ADITYA GOLD OR2566 10/01/2026 GOF1 5 142.5 150

GUW 5 ORTHODOX 5068 MANJUBARI OR1302 11/12/2025 FOF1 9 319 160

GUW 5 DUST 6001 ADITYA GOLD OR2527 10/01/2026 OD 8 245.6 130



GUW 5 DUST 6002 ADITYA GOLD OR2556 10/01/2026 OCD 9 330.6 130

GUW 5 DUST 6003 ADITYA GOLD OR2559 10/01/2026 OCD 5 182.6 120

GUW 5 DUST 6004 ADITYA GOLD OR2563 10/01/2026 OCD 6 219.6 120

GUW 5 DUST 6005 ADITYA GOLD OR2529 10/01/2026 OD1 7 214.6 110


